
APPENDIX I
ATTENDEES

NAME INSTITUTION/
ORGANIZATION PHONE/ FAX/ E-MAIL

Jack Bash UNOLS (401) 792-6825/ (401) 792-6486/
unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Mary D'Andrea UNOLS (401) 792-6825/ (401) 792-6486/
unols@gsosun1.gso.uri.edu

Patrick Dennis USN/JOI (202) 653-1295/ (202) 653-1435/
dennisp@onrhq.onr.mil

Dolly Dieter NSF (703) 306-1577x7233/ (703) 306-0390/
e.dieter@nsf.gov

David Epp NSF (703) 306-1586/ (703) 306-0390/ depp@nsf.gov

Robert Hinton U of Washington (206) 543-5062/ (206) 543-6073/
hinton@ocean.washington.edu

Sujata Millick ONR (703) 696-4530/ (703) 696-2007/
millics@onrhq.onr.navy.mil

Don Moller WHOI (508) 289-2277/ (508) 457-2185/ dmoller@whoi.edu

Marty Mulhern NOAA (301) 413-0106/ (301) 443-9399/
mmulhern@banyan.doc.gov

S. Piotrowicz NOAA (301) 713-2465x124/ (301) 713-0666
Mike Purdy NSF (703) 306-1580/ (703) 306-0390/ mpurdy@nsf.gov
Elizabeth Rios UCSD/SIO (619) 534-2841/ (619) 535-1817/ shipsked@ucsd.edu
Sandy Shor NSF (703) 305-1581/ (703) 306-0390/ ashor@nsf.gov

CDR D. Smith COMNAVMETOCCOM (601) 688-4896/ (601) 688-5332/
N32@cnmoc.navy.mil

CDR Jim Trees NAVOCEANO (601) 688-4370/ (601) 688-5514/
jtrees@navo.navy.mil

M. Youngbluth NOAA/NURP (301) 713-2427/ (301) 713-0799


